1958

2978

1771

2536

2868

1776

1960

2745

3036

3199

2537

2747

2808

3265

1822

2865

1491

1709

1967

2095

2886

2901

1966

1970

2057

2358

2547

2880

1113

1172

1814

2197

2204

2806

2813

2857

2993

1748

Sunny Sunday
Blood Orange
Black Jewel

SCh Broom

Loving Heart

Total Eclipse

SCh Across the Universe
Deep Lake

Archie
Honeysuckle Rose
Wind of Love
Somethingroyal
Brilliant Ruby
Don't Stop Believin
Shooting the Moon
Flying Heart

GrCh Jimmy Royal
Waterfall in Love
Novo Rapid

Ch Tequila Sunrise

Fly away

Form and Void av Hompetitten

GCh Thunderbird
Juicy Fruit

Chirio

Mercury

Suprise

Moons dark Side av Lavella
Secret of the Unicorn
Lady Liberty
Dorothy

Love You Endlessly
Cookie Pirate
Minister Dr. Lucius
Summer Song

Galia

This Girl

Ch Sweet Freedom

Bestenliste

Black Rose
UniKins /af Lillien
Lightnings
Lightnings
Volantis GG
Volantis
Foxwoods BB
Black Rose
Dreams Come True
Composition / GS
Lightnings

Black Rose
Lightnings
UniKins

BB

Volantis GG

Lightnings

Bugs Bunnys
Badboys

Black Rose
Kyllesveiens
Nordlys BB
Infinitys

MS

Black Rose MSZ
Infinitys

Chiras
Riverruns
Stampegardens
von Bremen
Ferventis
Boltens

UK

Palatinas
Saltares LN
Vanillas Amazing

Palatinas

Heinle Hanna
Mueller Anna-Maria
Esseling Nahne
Esseling Nahne
Loerch Jeanette
Heinle Hanna
Mueller Anna-Maria
Mueller Anna-Maria
Dransmann Yvonne
Mueller Anna-Maria
Loerch Jeanette
Mueller Anna-Maria
Esseling Nahne
Mueller Anna-Maria
Wagner Stella
Esseling Nahne
Loerch Jeanette
Loerch Jeanette
Liss Verina
Hirvelae Elisabeth
Mueller Anna-Maria
Hirvelae Elisabeth
Liss Verina
Schafmann Marie
Becker Anna-Lena
Dzik Clara
Schafmann Marie
Wagner Stella

Liss Verina
Viebrock Lynn
Mueller Anna-Maria
Herold Jaqueline
Loerch Jeanette
Pfeiffer Selina
Heinle Hanna
Schnackenberg Lena
Dransmann Melanie

Bauer Anne-Kathrin

8 Punkte

8 Punkte

7 Punkte

7 Punkte

7 Punkte

6 Punkte

6 Punkte

6 Punkte

6 Punkte

6 Punkte

5 Punkte

5 Punkte

5 Punkte

5 Punkte

4 Punkte

4 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

0 Punkte

Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung

Weitsprung



